THE CITY OF CORAL GABLES

From: Present:

BOARD OF ARCHITECTS To:
PAGE 1
BOA AGENDA
Agenda Date:07/28/2016
SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
1e AB-12-02-6781 BOA MARIO MONTOYA 6949 SUNRISE DR REV (PERF DATE 5.18.2016) REV (LANDSCAPIING) RALPH CHOEFF APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

AB-12-12-0719

AB-13-10-0844

AB-14-03-2694

AB-14-08-2096

AB-14-08-3042

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

WALDO TOYOS Il &W
JEMIMAC

MUNIR D BARAKAT LAURA
BARAKAT

SANTIAGO GARCIA &W
MARIA

MICHAEL P SHEEHAN DIANA
SHEEHA

ALBERTO TRIANA MARLENE
ALEJAND

1044 CORAL WAY

1254 ALGARDI AVE

6814 MENTONE ST

1540 MERCADO AVE

845 S ALHAMBRA CIR

REVISION #6 LANDSCAPE REVISION FOR SINGLE
FAMILY RESIDENCE $2000000 POSTED 02/09/2012

**RES** REVISION TO PERMIT (PERF DATE MARK REARDON
7/12/2016) WINDOWS/DOORS AND SOFFIT

GENERAL REV FINAL NEW 2 STORY RESIDENCE

$632,000 ***HISTORICAL**FB***

RESIDENTIAL (AS-BUILTS- DRIVEWAY
CONFIGURATION) REVISION TO EXTERIOR
PAVERS $9,000

**RES** REV (AS BUILT) REV FINAL ADDITION GEORGE PEON
$78,000

**RES** REV# 7 (DESIGN CHANGES) rev#6 REV#5 CHRISTOPHER SHIRAR
*REV#3 REV#1 FINAL EXTERIOR RENOVATION
$150,000

REV #7 (ZONING COMMENTS) REV#6 REV#2, 3, & SEBASTIAN EILERT
4 *“TAKEOVER FINAL (PERF DATE 06/08/2015) DUE

TO ZONING COMMENTS **RES*™ NEW TWO

STORY RESIDENCE HW/CD/FB POSTED

8/21/2014 $1000000 **FB**

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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Agenda Date:07/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
7e AB-14-08-3251 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PETERLIMAYVONNE P LIMA 901 SAN PEDRO AVE REV (PERF DATE 7/18/2016) REV (PERF DATE JORGE AZZE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) 7/8/16 - WINDOW & STAIR LOCATION) ( REV#4
(ROOF) REV#3* REVISIONS TO ADDITION /
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS $74500
8 e AB-14-10-3599 BOA ALVAREZ 505 SOLANO PRADO **RES** REV#4(AS BUILTS) REV #3 * FINAL TO MIKE SARDINAS APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED NEW STORY RESIDENCE POSTED 10.23.2014
BONUS/FINAL **HW/CD/FB** - $1900000
9e AB-14-10-3692 BOA 4891 HOMES LLC 4891 UNIVERSITY DR REV#4 (ZONING COMMENTS) REV (PERF DATE . BELLIN&PRATT
PRELIMINARY/MED 4.19.2016) RESUBMITTAL TO NEW DUPLEX
BONUS/FINAL $900,000
10e AB-14-11-4190 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MDHI FUTURAINVEST LLC 307-11 MAJORCA AVE *COMMERCIAL* REV #3 (BALCONY RAILINGS) JORGE EDUARDO APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) REV #2 FINAL FOR MAJORCA TOWNHOUSE GONZALEZ SEE MINUTES OF 04/20/2016
EXTERIOR RENOVATION $20000
11 e AB-15-01-0968 BOA COMPLETE (LESS FLORIDA STATUTE SECTION 605 ALCAZAR AVE **RES™ REV (AS BUILTS) REV EXPANDING
THAN $75,000) 119 BATHROOM $16565
12e AB-15-03-4446 BOA COMPLETE (LESS FARES GHANDOUR 846 PARADISO AVE REV#3 **RES™REV#2 FINAL FOR ONE STORY EDUARDO LLANO APPROVED AS NOTED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) ADDITION AND ENTRY $68000
13 e AB-15-04-4389 BOA PAULETTE TAUBER MINTZ 5655 KERWOOD OAKS  FINAL *REV#7 TO PERMIT (INCREASE SCOPE OF HAMED RODRIGUEZ APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

DR

WORK - AUX STRUCTURE 966 SQ FT/ POOL/

DECK** $200,000) ** REV#6 *REV#5 (REVISIONS &

ADDING A MASTER BEDROOM ADDITION OF 340

SF $75,000) *REV 4 REV #3 *FINAL *RESIDENTIAL*

ADDITION / REPLACEMENT OF EXTERIOR
WINDOWS AND DOORS POSTED $175000
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BOA AGENDA
Agenda Date:07/28/2016

SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
14e AB-15-04-5376 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALBERTO TRIANAMARLENE 845 S ALHAMBRACIR  REV(SITE PLAN) REV TO PERMIT *REV (PERF APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) ALEJAND DATE 08/31/2015) ***RES** REV NEW DOCK
$47000
15e AB-15-05-4321 BOA CHRISTOPHER O DESCALZO 13055 RED RD *RES** REV (PERF DATE 07/25/2016) RESPONSE  LEOPOLDO BELLON APPROVED REV #2 BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED TO COMMENTS FOR ZONING) REV 2 FINAL **
BONUS/FINAL MULTI STORY SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE
$725000 CD/HW/FB POSTED 05.07.2015
16e AB-15-05-4515 BOA COMPLETE (LESS VISTALMAR INC 7210 VISTALMAR ST **RES** REV #2 INTERIOR/EXTERIOR ROOF TILE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) RESUBMITTAL TO EXTERIOR RENOVATION
POSTING **FB**
17e AB-15-05-5173 BOA LG PONCE Il LLC 363 GRANELLO AVE REV#G (ZONING RESPONSE) *SETS A &B *** JOSE SAUMELL - MSA APPROVED REV G BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED REV (PERF DATE 5-2.16)FINAL (GABLES PONCE ~ ARCHITECTS
BONUS/FINAL Ill) **MED BONUS ONLY *** NEW MIXED USE
BUILDING $21,500,000
18e AB-15-06-5972 BOA PHILLIP & MONICA HOLDEN 1000 PIZARRO ST *RES*REV (AS-BUILTS) FINAL ADDITIONAND  PAUL WARD BUCKLER APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED REMODELING, INCLUDING NEW DRIVEWAY AND
BONUS/FINAL TERRACE $55000
19e AB-15-08-4531 BOA OSCAR FALERO BARBARA 1101 ALHAMBRA CIR  ** RES** **HISTORICAL** FINAL ADDITION & ALBERTO GONZALEZ
PRELIMINARY/MED FALERO REMODEL *TREE*CD*HW*POSTED* - $400,000
BONUS/FINAL
20e AB-15-10-5355 BOA DEREK LEON &W ALINA 6221 RIVIERA DR RESIDENTIAL* FINAL *NEW TWO STORY JORGE HERNANDEZ

PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

ZANETTI

RESIDENCE* DEMO/ TREES/ CD/ HW/ LETTER -
POSTED $1,500,000
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
21e AB-15-12-5367 BOA COMPLETE (LESS HERBERT M HUCKS IV 616 SAN ESTEBAN AVE REVISION PG A-01 **RES** FINAL EXTERIOR/ . LOCUS ARCHITECTURE = APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) VICTORIAC INTERIOR RENOVATIONS $65000
22 e AB-15-12-5877 BOA DAVID REGO ANA MARIA 2203 ALHAMBRA CIR RESIDENTIAL *HISTORIC* REV (PERF DATE MIGUEL RUIZ
PRELIMINARY/MED REGO 07/25/16) FINAL- 676 SQ FT. ADDITION /
BONUS/FINAL SWIMMING POOL & DECK - CD/ HW/ TREES/
POSTED $120,000
23 e AB-15-12-6023 BOA REAL ESTATE ASSETSAND 6921 SUNRISE PL REV(PERF DATE 07/15/16 PGS SP-1 &A-7) DIANA BOYTELL APPROVED C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED INVEST TAKEOVER FINAL * RESIDENTIAL
BONUS/FINAL ADDITION/ALTERATION $70,000
24 e AB-16-02-3026 BOA PENSO 90 S PROSPECT DR **RES*™ REV# 1 & 2 (RELOCATION OF MASTER MIGUEL GONZALEZ - IG APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED BATHROOM AND WASHER & DRYER) INTERIOR/  GROUP INC
BONUS/FINAL EXTERIOR (WINDOWS, DRIVEWAY, CONVERTING
GARAGE) 150000 POSTED 03.03.2016
25e AB-16-03-6987 BOA KARIM ALIBHAI 400 ARVIDA PKWY *RESIDENTIAL*REV #1 (ZONING, PUBLIC WORKS,
PRELIMINARY/MED STRUCTURAL RESPONSE TO COMMENTS) FINAL
BONUS/FINAL W/O PRELIMINARY **ADDITION (4012 SQ FT) /
ALTERATIONS/ LANSCAPE/ HARDSCAPE/ WALL &
GATES - HW/ CD/ POSTED $1250000
26 e AB-16-04-5785 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GREGORY J PESIK 3290 RIVIERADR **RES** TAKE OVER EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS SCOTT LASKY
THAN $75,000) MATTHEW J BUTL (BUILD PERGOLA, BBQ, EXTEND SLAB, CHANGE
TILES, ADD FIRE PIT) $45000
27 e AB-16-04-5865 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CITY NATIONAL BANK OF 2855 LE JEUNE RD *COMMERCIAL* REV (PERF DATE 07/22/16)
THAN $75,000) FLORIDA SIGNAGE FOR "CITY NATIONAL BANK" &

DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE $11,255
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28 e

29e

30e

31e

32e

33e

34e

AB-16-04-6718

AB-16-04-7187

AB-16-05-7222

AB-16-06-6882

AB-16-06-7800

AB-16-06-7853

AB-16-07-6184

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

330 PONCE DE LEON LLC

NORMAN MORRIS
JACQUELINE INDAC

CGI 55MM LLC C/O CGl
MERCHANT

CORONA HOLDINGS V LLC

CYNTHIA D HUDSON

EUGENIO M SANCHEZ EST
OF

VINCENT TROJAOLA &W
JUANITAC

330 PONCE DE LEON
BLVD

550 SAN SERVANDO

AVE

77 MIRACLE MILE

1526 TREVINO AVE

1119 CORAL WAY

1226 LISBON ST

1111 SUNSET RD

*RESIDENTIAL* REV WINDOWS (11)/ DOORS (1) -
BRONZE FRAME/ BRONZE GLASS $10,000

REV PERF DATE 06/22/2016 *RESIDENTIAL* POOL
DECK REPLACEMENT $22,000

COMMERCIAL *REV (PERF DATE 7/20/16)
*SIGNAGE (NUVIA Q) ILLUMINATED REVERSE
CHANNEL & BLADE SIGN $1,400

**RES** FINAL COVERED TERRACE @ REAR OF  JUAN ORDONEZ
PROPERTY $30000

FINAL (2) **RES** HISTORICAL PRELIMINARY EDUARDO LLANO
DOORS AND WINDOWS

**RES** RE ROOF -CERAMICA VEREA/ CLAY
SPANISH S/ COLOR: TERRACOTTA RED $15920

RESIDENTIAL *NEW ALUMN. PICKET FENCE &
GATES $12,500

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
SEE MINUTES OF 06/23/2016

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
CERAMICA VEREA/ CLAY SPANISH S
COLOR: TERRACOTTA RED
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35e AB-16-07-6662 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ESTRUGO, ROLANDO & 1340 MENDAVIA AVE **RES** REPLACE WINDOWS (17) AND DOORS (4) APPROVED BY R. TRIAS, P & Z DIRECTOR
THAN $75,000) ELLEN C. IMPACT GLASS/ WHITE FRAME / LOW-E - $20,000
36 e AB-16-07-6882 BOA THE CITY OF CORAL 292 MIRACLE MILE **COM** PENDING HISTORIC * (STARBUCKS)
PRELIMINARY/MED GABLES INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - STORE
BONUS/FINAL FRONT REPLACEMENT// BUILT IN BENCH// ROOF
TOP A/C REPLACEMENT AND SCREENING -ONLY
-POSTED - EXT. $25,000 / INT. $165,000 (TOTAL
$190,000)
37e AB-16-07-6892 BOA COMPLETE (LESS BARBARAE HARMON TRS 218 ANDALUSIA AVE **COM** PRESSURE CLEAN AND PAINT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) EXTERIOR WALLS AND ROOF SOFFIT - BM OC-13 PAINT EXTERIOR WALLS AND ROOF SOFFIT - BM OC-13
(SOFT CHAMOIS), BRICK - BM OC-17 (WHITE (SOFT CHAMOIS), BRICK - BM OC-17 (WHITE DOVE), ROOF
DOVE), ROOF TILE BM 2109-50 (ELEPHANT GREY) TILE BM 2109-50 (ELEPHANT GREY)
- $2,500
38e AB-16-07-6948 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DGE ALHAMBRA LP C/O 2295 GALIANO ST **COM** SIGNAGE - REPLACE THE FACING OF
THAN $75,000) RREEF MANA SIGN "FIRST AMERICAN BANK" / COLOR: WHITE -
$2,400
39e AB-16-07-6986 BOA CITY OF CORAL GABLES 525 S DIXIE HWY COMM *PRELIM* CORAL GABLES FIRE STATION
PRELIMINARY/MED #2 - RENOVATION & 2-STORY ADDITION// NEW:
BONUS/FINAL TRAINING TOWER/ TROLLEY MAINTENANCE
FACILITY/ WASH STATION & MISC SITE WORK//
(APPROX 20,000 SQ FT) HW/ CD/ POSTED
$10,500,000 ***TIME CERTAIN 9AM***
40e AB-16-07-6990 BOA EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ 722 MENDOZA AVE RESIDENTIAL *PRELIMINARY* 2-STORY ADDITION  WILLIAM ARTHUR
PRELIMINARY/MED SAMANTAT SE & ENTRY FEATURE (1,588 SQ FT) HW/ CD/ TREES/
BONUS/FINAL POSTED $190,000
41e AB-16-07-7053 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ROGER MEDEL TRS THE 521 SAN JUAN DR RESIDENTIAL *ROOF - ADDITION (INCLUSIVE) - APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

BRYN MAWR

ENTEGRA/ PLANTATION/ COLOR: WHITE TO ENTEGRA/ PLANTATION/ COLOR: WHITE TO MATCH
MATCH EXISTING $12,200 EXISTING
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42 e

43 e

44 e

45e

46 e

47 e

48 e

AB-16-07-7072

AB-16-07-7094

AB-16-07-7112

AB-16-07-7114

AB-16-07-7132

AB-16-07-7135

AB-16-07-7137

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

THOMAS P CARLOS &W
GERALDINE

KAREL LENS W/ KATHERINE

M

RAMON R CACICEDO JR &W

NATALIA

432 COMO LLC

4070 LAGUANA PROP LLC

4090 LA

STEVEN ALEXANDER EARLE

MIKELE

COOPER FAMILY COMPANY

TR

1451 URBINO AVE

5612 SARDINIA ST

7111 ROBLES ST

432 COMO AVE

4070 LAGUNA ST

736 ANASTASIAAVE

1130 S ALHAMBRA CIR

**RES** RE-ROOF SULACER USA/ALTUSA"S"
CLAY / COLOR: TERRACOTTA - $32,000

RESIDENTIAL *FRONT DOOR REPLACEMENT
$1,200

RESIDENTIAL *WINDOWS (17) - BRONZE
FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $16,000

RESIDENTIAL *NEW ROOF (INCLUSIVE) -EAGLE/
BEL AIR DOUBLE EAGLE/ COLOR: ROCKLEDGE
(CHARCOAL) $24000

COMMERCIAL *INTERIOR/EXTERIOR: DOOR (1) -
METAL LOUVER/ CREATION OF ELECTRICAL
ROOM $10,000

**RES** ROOF ADDITION (INCLUSIVE) SULACER
USA/ALTUSA"S" CLAY / COLOR: TERRACOTTA -
$20,800

**RES** RE-ROOF BORAL / SAXONY 900/ FLAT/
COLOR: EXPRESSO (BROWN) - $32,800

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
SULACER USA/ALTUSA"S" CLAY / COLOR: TERRACOTTA

AAPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
EAGLE/ BEL AIR DOUBLE EAGLE
COLOR: ROCKLEDGE (CHARCOAL)

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
SULACER USA/ALTUSA"S" CLAY / COLOR: TERRACOTTA

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
BORAL / SAXONY 900/ FLAT/ COLOR: EXPRESSO (BROWN)
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
49e AB-16-07-7142 BOA COMPLETE (LESS PONCE REAL EST 2309 PONCE DE LEON  COMMERCIAL *INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR ALEXANDRA MATIS APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) INVESTMENTS LLC BLVD ALTERATIONS (BLOCKING IN ONE EXTERIOR
DOOR OPENING/ DOOR TO REMAIN) $48,000
50e AB-16-07-7160 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CAROLINA FRANCOS LILIANA 925 MARIANA AVE **RES** RE-ROOF CERAMIC VEREA / CLAY APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) FRANC SPANISH "S" / COLOR: GRAPHITE - $37,150 CERAMIC VEREA / CLAY SPANISH "S" / COLOR: GRAPHITE
51e AB-16-07-7172 BOA COMPLETE (LESS 4731 ALHAMBRALLC 4731 ALHAMBRA CIR **RES** RE-ROOF BORAL / SAXONY 900 / SLATE / APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) COLOR: CHARCOAL - $15,000 BORAL / SAXONY 900 / SLATE / COLOR: CHARCOAL
52 e AB-16-07-7188 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ESTRUGO, ROLANDO & 1340 MENDAVIA AVE **RES*™ INSTALLATION OF GARARGE DOOR APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) ELLEN C. $2300
53 e AB-16-07-7289 BOA COMPLETE (LESS SAFE HARBOR VIEW LLC 9310 BALADA ST **RES*™ NEW ROOF EAGLE / BEL-AIR LOW APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) PROFILE / COLOR: DARK CHARCOAL - $48,340 EAGLE/ BEL AIR/ SLATE
COLOR: CHARCOAL
54 e AB-16-07-7307 BOA COMPLETE (LESS RENE A PAEZ PATRICIAM 5780 SW 117 ST **RES** RE-ROOF EAGLE/ BAL-AIR LOW PROFILE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) GUERRA / COLOR: DARK CHARCOAL - $39,000 EAGLE/ BEL AIR/ SLATE
COLOR: CHARCOAL
55e AB-16-07-7311 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JUAN C DIAZ PADRON 1520 ALGARDI AVE RESIDENTIAL *PAVER DRIVEWAY, APPROACH & APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

GABRIELAM

WALKWAY - GEM PAVER/ MINIBRICK/ BASKET
WAVE PATTERN/ COLOR: MARBLE SLATE
(CHARCOAL) $7,871.20
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56 e

57 e

58 e

59e

60 e

61e

62 e

AB-16-07-7316

AB-16-07-7317

AB-16-07-7320

AB-16-07-7321

AB-16-07-7328

AB-16-07-7342

AB-16-07-7349

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

JOSE ANTONIO ABUD

CHRISTIAN ROTTER
GIANABEL FERN

JONATHAN TAYLOR & MARIA

TEJADA

DANIEL MARTINEZ SANDRA

MILLOR

JENNIE W BLOCK

EL RADO LLC

NORA MADAN

1209 ALGARDI AVE

644 ZAMORA AVE

30 E SUNRISE AVE

1201 HARDEE RD

3250 GRANADA BLVD

1320 SAN BENITO AVE

19 FONSECAAVE

*RESIDENTIAL*PRELIMINARY HISTORIC
*PROPERTY WALL, COLUMNS, & RAILINGS
$20,000

RESIDENTIAL *PRELIMINARY - EXTERIOR
ALTERATIONS (WINDOW (1)/ DOOR (1) -WHITE/
CLEAR), PATIO WALL, NEW POOL, WALKWAY/
DRIVEWAY CONFIGURATION $55,000

**RES** REPLACE IMPACT WINDOWS (12) AND
DOORS (3) BRONZE FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS -
$58,000

RESIDENTIAL *REVISION TO INTERIOR PERMIT
TO INCLUDE: INSTALLATION OF SLIDING GLASS
DOOCR $1,500

**RES** PRELIMINARY ENCLOSURE OF
SUNROOM, INSTALLATION OF A/C AND PAVER
REPAIR - $40,000

*RES** NEW ROOF SANTAFE TILE/ SPANISH "S"
CLAY / COLOR: FUME- $15,750

RESIDENTIAL *VINYL WINDOWS (7) - WHITE
FRAMES/ LOW E GLASS $8,321

EDUARDO LLANO

EDUARDO LLANO

OSCAR POSADA APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
SANTAFE TILE/ SPANISH "S" CLAY / COLOR: TERRACOTTA
REO FUME
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63 e

64 e

65e

66 e

67 e

68 e

69 e

AB-16-07-7354

AB-16-07-7362

AB-16-07-7363

AB-16-07-7364

AB-16-07-7366

AB-16-07-7393

AB-16-07-7396

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

EDWARD DE VALLE

ASHWANTH SRINIVASAN

ERIN KNIGHT

LAURENT XAVIER BAYER MIA

CAROL

JOHN H MURRAY &W MARY
E

ELIZABETH ANN MARTIN

MIGUEL A PEREZ &W
MAGALI M SEL

2516 ALHAMBRA CIR

1233 ADUANA AVE

4225 SAN AMARO DR

507 SEVILLAAVE

640 PUERTAAVE

1522 MALAGA AVE

2031 COUNTRY CLUB
PRADO

RESIDENTIAL *HISTORIC WINDOWS (26)/ DOORS CONTINUED

(3) - BRONZE FRAME/ LOW E GLASS $20,216

RESIDENTIAL *WINDOWS (18)/ DOORS (6)/ APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
GARAGE DOOR (1) - WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR

GLASS $32,000

**RES** REPLACE TILE OF FRONT PORCH AND APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
REAR PATIO TERRACE / COLOR: GREY SLATE

TILE - $4,900

**RES** PRESSURE CLEAN AND PAINT EXTERIOR APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
WALLS - BM 1599 (MARINA GREY) / TRIM - WHITE

- $3,000

RESIDENTIAL *WINDOWS (20)/ DOORS (2) -
WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $16,900

**RES** INSTALL ALUMINIUM IMPACT WINDOWS
(8) - WHITE FRAME/ GRAY TINT - $4,300

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

**RES** INSTALL IMPACT WINDOWS (4) - WHITE
FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS - $5,600
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70 e

71e

72 e

73 e

T4 e

75e

76 e

AB-16-07-7397

AB-16-07-7398

AB-16-07-7399

AB-16-07-7401

AB-16-07-7402

AB-16-07-7407

AB-16-07-7456

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

MORRIS CORDOVA

WILLIAM ALBORNOZ &W
EMMIE

CHRISTOPHER PAYNE
ZOLLER &W LE

CHARLES G & HAZEL H
KATES

KUKI LLC

RYON LYNDON LITTLE AND
MARIA D GARCIA

BERNADETTE P PHILLIPS

1015 MADRID ST

437 MARMORE AVE

900 BAYAMO AVE

1136 CASTILE AVE

410 ALCAZAR AVE

236 ROMANO AVE

1300 OBISPO AVE

RESIDENTIAL *WINDOWS (11)/ DOORS (2) -
WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $18,500

**RES** INSTALL IMPACT FRENCH DOORS (2) -
WHITE FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS - $4,600

**RES™ INSTALL IMPACT WINDOWS (3) AND
DOORS (2) - WHITE FRAME / CLEAR GLASS -
$12,300

**RES*™ HISTORICAL** INSTALL IMPACT DOORS
(2) - WHITE FRAME / GREY TINT LOW-E - $5,000

RESIDENTIAL *HISTORIC* PRELIMINARY -
EXTERNAL LIGHTING & INSTALLATION OF
CONCRETE STEPS @ FRONT PATIO $2,000

**RES** INSTALL OF IMPACT EXTERIOR DOOR (1)
- TO PAINT COLOR: SW 6868 (RED) - $1,700

RESIDENTIAL HISTORIC *WINDOWS (21)/ DOORS
(1) - WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $12,000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

CONTINUED

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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77 e AB-16-07-7461 BOA COMPLETE (LESS SILVIO SANTANA &W MARY C 1515 MADRID ST

THAN $75,000)

77 Records listed

SANTA

**RES** PRESSURE CLEAN AND PAINT EXTERIOR
WALLS - BEHR SORREL LEAF (N340-6M SIMILAR
TOMOUNTAIN MOSS - BM 2142-30), TRIM - WHITE,
FRONT ENTRANCE PORCH WALLS - OXIDE
(M200-6M - SIMILAR TO GOLD RUSH - BM 2166-10)
- $3000



